

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA ENTREPRENEUR LAUNCHES FIRST HOME JOURNEY

Realtor Develops Training to Ease First-Time Homebuyers Pain

LOS ANGELES, CA, USA, October 8, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ --Entrepreneur and Realtor Russ Jones of South Pasadena, Calif., announced the launch of <u>First Home Journey</u> (www.firsthomejourney.org), a training program designed specifically to ease the pain of first-time homebuyers as they navigate through the homebuying process.



Jones, a Certified First Time Buyer Specialist, has developed a video series

to provide training to young homebuyers. "After purchasing my first house, I fell in love with residential real estate and wanted to create a way to make the process easier for others. First Home Journey provides an unbiased, comprehensive, fun and informative program," he said.

"

First Home Journey provides an unbiased, comprehensive, fun and informative program" *Russ Jones, Founder* The video series features Jones and special guests with modules covering such components of the new home process such as credit repair, financing, the mortgage process and escrow. The program includes the videos, a workbook and a private chat forum.

About First Home Journey First Home Journey (FHJ) was developed by entrepreneur and licensed real estate professional Russ Jones, of South

Pasadena, California in 2019. FHJ is an online, video-based educational and training program, designed specifically for first-time homebuyers. FHJ features video modules and workbooks providing the homebuyers a comprehensive guide through this often-aggravating and frustrating process of purchasing a new home. The end result is that customers will be better prepared, knowledgeable and have a personal guide through Jones to undertake the home buying process. Our goal is getting you into your first home with ease! Visit <u>www.FirstHomeJourney.org</u> or on social media at 1stHomeJourney (Pinterest, LinkedIn, Instagram, Facebook).

Ira Gostin Gostin Strategic LLC +1 775-391-0213 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable

to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.